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AR STUDGHIT HURSES’ ASSOCIETION  pssoiton pADA Sk K70 kosako Alsha cka DADA sakaba k7o ATAkuZa
om Student Government Association & :

Phi Theta Koppa  Mu Alpha Theta  Psii Be sKA2a AARO AKhA. DAPOCKA RNGDA PADA ORODAKNRHA RaKO
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4ARNDA 5AGN OKA" NKORA ORODAKNRA §KN. DAPOCKA azn DA
Future Business Leaders of America . .
nkorA 2akA NBAKNPA BAPO DA £1K&§A DADA sAkAbha Kncnghkn

2N NS BALA NG AOA NKhA 00 AKA KUPO 0§KAPA 02N NS BAPA DA NKA!

DADA PaKA pnoO°

5AC070 A2N AKAYA DA DADA 20KA §bNZ0 DA ARhA NHAK'URA §KN, DOA Ka OK'AsARNCA §KN, DADA ORAKO
&Kn, n2a sAco7a Kama sKN, @A7a oknkna §kn, @AZ7OCKA RASA §KN, ORODAKNRO §KN, DADA 0ZN KN
§bNZ0 DA LNK§A. SARNLA'§DAAPA §KA2A U 5ALN 20 ORO4A LAPO, KAKO DADA OROSARARG DA LNK§A.
kaza §K0 sARNDA NROKNCNGDA DA AKDA. s0k50 BACN! pa K0, KA ApA @AJNDAKA $ARNDA ORO%A DA NpA
(FBLA) §kA2a sU 5/ KA pA OBAKO OKN BN&DA LApA.

DASALA OKA asAZN’

okA'asAzn 2a okNKNa RACN DADA'GZN KA pNO §KN KARO sASAGN OKARARG DA AKMA. §KA2A VU sACH
7M0 SSC 020 DASALA OKA asAZ0 KeNRA OK'A'KADG §KN. sAK1CA §DA KNCDO @A ApA $AL0 211 DAPOCKA
ka okn asnzn k&nra L pa.

okncaka sacaza oka’

O0RO4A 20KA APA (DAPOCKA ATAGN §KN) DAPOCKA DASALA RODA ZORALO KN70 LAPG. DADA'RPGKA §pNZ0°
ORAKADA! 510 §hA2a U 5ACn FFA aZn 0K 0KNDMA SABNCA §DA LU sABADA LNpa OKNcAKka sncaza 2a
RACN.

5A70!

§KA2Q YU 5ALN ORNZAZA 20 5A70! §KA20 vU 5ALN 20 vA2'0 RNKO KAKO DADA 0KNZ0 0§ DAKA DA

LOK§A. LNk ZU2a @NHOKA £NKO DADA 20kA BNkOZa DA AKbA $ARNDA 0K §N. I

@As0DAKNCDO @A AKhA @A7acKA 7aLn (100%) npA NASNTI K'u £Apa. omAKA Kkn $450,000 K'u LApO




COmnLOCa DAPOCKA
§kA2a vU sACN° KO

5ARNCA'§DA'KNCDOTA

@ASODAKA KNCDO APA 7ALN OKA'LARO.

&0 DOA N§PAVO §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Talina Lee / t.lee@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9708

DADA KAha §KA2A JU SACOT

CO@NLOLO DAPOCKA DADA KADG ApA DAPOCKA 20N DASALA'§KN DADA aZN° KO KAMO bADA GKA LAPO.
ComNLOCO DADA KAhG NpAsO, SSC RAPA DADA LNKASNKA sAKORA OKALADQ.

&0 DOA N§PA/O §KOEDA, OKNKNA:

Lynette Atchley / l.atchley@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9564

O ASODAKA ORO4A PAKA

OASODAKA ORO4A 2OKA 20 sARNCA DA SARNDA §KARO vU sACO CARO h2n LOKA§NKA 230,000 AKAUA DA
ORNZAJA. O AKA OKNDMA, §KARA vU sACN 20 DAPOCKA OK'A'KADG LAPG pa 20 DADA ORAKG OK'AKAM
LAPO.

&0 DOA N§PAVO §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Brad Schatzel / b.schatzel@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9262

Mu Alpha Theta (4sARASA £0KASINKA)

Mu Alpha Theta omaKA ROpA DAPOCKA sARAIA LOKASNKA AKhA a.
&0 DOA N§PASO §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Melissa Bryant / m.bryant@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9742

L0KA§UPA SARNCA §DA §KA2A vU 5ACN (NASA)

COmMNLOCA DAPOCKA LNKAZURO SARNCA §DA'§KARA JU 4ALN 20 LNKAZURO SARNCA §DA'OKNKNO OKA’
LNKAZULA SARNCA DA APA LNKAZURO OK'A'KANO KORA PADA ROPA OKA LADPQ.

&0 DOA N§PASO §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Jamie Worthley / j.worthley@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9727

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) Ahopa £nkAsnKA

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) Ak LoBAsnKA 020 ARhA SARNCA §DAPA DADA KAMAPN 2O NPASO APA DASALA
5ADA 5ARODA 200 OKA'LAPO. ORNZASA O 4APA GLA.

§0 DOA N§PASO §KOEDA, 0KnKNA:

Andrew Davis / a.davis@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9258

Psi Beta (sARNCA sAKkoDAKN LOKAGNKA)

5ARNCA §DA APA O AKA ROPA DAPOCKA v RO ApA PSi Beta 2a NDApQ, sARNCA §DA A 5ARNCA 5AKODAKN
RN 'KORARN 20 5APAPO, sARNCA §DA A SARNCA 4AKODAKN NpAYO KORA §KN.

§0 DOA N§PA/O §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Christal Knowles / c.knowles@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9207



mailto:l.atchley@sscok.edu
mailto:l.atchley@sscok.edu
mailto:c.knowles@sscok.edu
mailto:c.knowles@sscok.edu
mailto:j.worthley@sscok.edu
mailto:a.davis@sscok.edu
mailto:c.knowles@sscok.edu

COMmNLOLA DAPOCKA
&§kA2a vU sACN" KO §0 kAha...

Sigma Kappa Delta (thusAckA na Adopa LOKAGNKA)

Sigma Kappa Delta Akha musacha na Ahopa LOKAsNKA AKhAA 0T AKA ROPA DAPOCKA NDAPQ.
&N DOA N§PAVO §KOEDA, OKNKNA:

Paul Juhasz / p.juhasz@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9271

5A0 §KA2Q JU SACO

SARNCA'§DAAPA SSC 5A0 §KA2O U 5ALN NDAPO. §KARA JU 4ALN 20 5A0 sSARNDA OKA O5AZN KORA.
&N DOA N§PAJO §KOEDA, OKNKNA:

Wendy Rich / w.rich@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9208

JUsaKA okneN ' LOKASNKA

4ARNCA'§DA VUSOKA OKAGA™ bA DADA'ONDA DADA LNODA OK'A'OKA’; LOKAGNKA ROKA sARNDA OKA'§KN,
LKAsNKA 7AL0 OKASA OKA §KN.

&N DOA N§PAVO §KOEDA, 0KNKNA:

Misty Gray / m.gray@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9287

[‘jUZG QBAZG

Kkuea skAza 2a Kuza Ko hkaha LARG. §KA2A U 5ALN 20 ODALA DADA §bNZ0 KAMG LAPG KAKO'K'O 'O
LADO.

&N DOA N§PAVO §KOEDA, OKNKNA:

Jeffrey Christiansen / j.christiansen@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9233

5ARNCAGDA'APA §KA2A U SACN 2OKA KAha DAPN CKA ARAEAK KORA 20 kN0 DAPNDA!

sAKO '§KARA vU 5ACN 2AKA NKNRNGDA 20 N§PAO §KOSDA, OKNKNA:
Talina Lee / t.lee@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9708

S Download
SSC mA7a oknkna saknk’'o RUZA!! AVLIRS  the SSC mobile app

STATE COLLEGE

Your Campus * Your Community * Your Wa

= §KA2A vU 5ALN’, DAPOCKA OK'A§KN NpAVO.

= NbAJO 4ARO RUZA KAKO 020 @ARN DA 2O.

= SARNCA'GZN, 5ASA§N §KN ORODAKNRA.
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